•	 Simple and elegant design: curved
rocker combined with chamfer frame
on the top and the bottom
•	 Backlight with blue illumination
•	 Safe and faster installation due to
ergonomic design
•	 Durability thanks to high-quality
materials

Switches
See product
picture Order Code Type Description
Technical
Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
01 2TCZ171001R0030 BL101 1 Gang 1 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
02 2TCZ171003R0030 BL102 2 Gang 1 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
03 2TCZ171005R0030 BL103 3 Gang 1 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
04 2TCZ171007R0030 BL104 4 Gang 1 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
01 2TCZ171002R0030 BL105 1 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
02 2TCZ171004R0030 BL106 2 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
03 2TCZ171006R0030 BL107 3 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
04 2TCZ171008R0030 BL108 4 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
01 2TCZ171095R0070 BL110 1 Gang 1 Way 20AX SWITCH 20AX 35mm
05 2TCZ171096R0070 BL111 1 Gang 1 Way 20AX DP SWITCH WITH LED 20AX 35mm
06 2TCZ171020R0070 BL111S 1 Gang 1 Way 20AX DP SWITCH WITH ILLUMINATION 20AX 35mm
01 2TCZ171097R0070 BL112 1 Gang 2 Way 20AX SWITCH 20AX 35mm
02 2TCZ171016R0070 BL114 2 Gang 1 Way 20AX SWITCH 20AX 35mm
02 2TCZ171017R0070 BL115 2 Gang 2 Way 20AX SWITCH 20AX 35mm
03 2TCZ171018R0070 BL146* 3 Gang 1 Way 20AX SWITCH 20AX 35mm
03 2TCZ171022R0070 BL147* 3 Gang 2 Way 20AX SWITCH 20AX 35mm
07 2TCZ171015R0090 BL118 2 Gang 1Way 45A DP SWITCH & 13A SWITCH SOCKET WITH ILLUMINATION 45A/13A 35mm
01 2TCZ171009R0030 BL119 1 Gang INTERMEDIATE 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
08 2TCZ171021R0030 BL119S 1 Gang INTERMEDIATE 10AX SWITCH 10AX 35mm
09 2TCZ171099R0070 BL120 20A FLEX OUTLET  20A 35mm
01 2TCZ171010R0030 BL430 1 Gang 1 Way 10A PUSH SWITCH 10A 35mm
01 2TCZ171024R0030 BL456* 1 Gang 2 Way 10A PUSH SWITCH 10A 35mm
02 2TCZ171025R0030 BL438* 2 Gang 1 Way 10A PUSH SWITCH 10A 35mm
—
01
—
02

Switches
See product
picture Order Code Type Description
Technical
Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
10 2TCZ171019R0090 BL143 1 Gang 45A DP SWITCH WITH ILLUMINATION (6X3) 45A 35mm
12 2TCZ171012R0075 BL171WH 1 Gang 1 Way 20AX DP SW WITH ILLUMINATION- MARKED WATER HEATER 20AX 35mm
11 2TCZ171013R0090 BL176 1 Gang 1 Way 32A DP SWITCH WITH ILLUMINATION 32A 35mm
11 2TCZ171098R0090 BL179 1 Gang 1 Way 45A DP SWITCH WITH ILLUMINATION 45A 35mm
13 2TCZ171014R0070 BL180WH 1 Gang 1 Way 20AX DP SWITCH WITH LED, MARKED WATER HEATER 20AX 35mm
13 2TCZ171023R0070 BL148WH* 1 Gang 2 Way 20AX DP SWITCH WITH NEON, MARKED WATER HEATER 20AX 35mm
14 2TCZ171011R0030 BL429 1 Gang 1 Way 10A PUSH SWITCH- MARKED BELL 10A 35mm
15 2TCZ171026R0030 BL149* BLIND CONTROL SWITCH 10A 10A 35mm
16 2TCZ171027R0030 BL191* 4 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH (6X3) 10AX 35mm
17 2TCZ171028R0030 BL198* 6 Gang 2 Way 10AX SWITCH (6X3) 10AX 35mm
Notes: * Will be available in Jun 2024.
10 I N O R A  SIMPLICITY FOR TIMELESS DESIGN
—
24
—
25
—
26
—
31
—
32
—
Product overview
Socket outlets
See product
picture Order Code Type Description
Technical
Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Socket
18 2TCZ172005R0040 BL208 1 Gang 13A SOCKET 13A 35mm
27 2TCZ172012R0050 BL209 1 Gang 15A SWITCHED SOCKET SP 15A 35mm
22 2TCZ172020R0040 BL213
1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP WITH RED ROCKER
& ILLUMINATION
13A 35mm
21 2TCZ172019R0040 BL214 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP WITH RED ROCKER 13A 35mm
28 2TCZ172004R0030 BL222 2 Gang 10A EURO-AMERICAN SWITCHED SOCKET 10A 35mm
19 2TCZ172001R0040 BL224 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP 13A 35mm
23 2TCZ172001R6240 BL224-R* 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP 13A 35mm
20 2TCZ172002R0040 BL229 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP WITH ILLUMINATION 13A 35mm
19 2TCZ172095R0040 BL237 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET DP 13A 35mm
20 2TCZ172096R0040 BL238 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET DP WITH ILLUMINATION 13A 35mm
29 2TCZ172007R0060 BL244 1 Gang 16A EURO-AMERICAN SWITCHED SOCKET WITH EARTH 16A 35mm
30 2TCZ172008R0060 BL245 2 Gang 16A EURO-AMERICAN SWITCHED SOCKET WITH EARTH 16A 35mm
25 2TCZ172013R0040 BL247* 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET DP WITH USB,TYPE A+C 13A 35mm
26 2TCZ172015R0010 BL249* 2 Gang USB CHARGER,TYPE A+C
TYPE A: MAX 18W
TYPE C: MAX 30W
TYPE A+C: MAX 15W
35mm
24 2TCZ172016R0040 BL261 1 Gang BS SWITCHED SOCKET DP WITH USB,TYPEA*2 13A 47mm
31 2TCZ172003R0040 BL294 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED MULTI-SOCKET OUTLET 13A 35mm
32 2TCZ172009R0060 BL296* 1 Gang 16A SCHUKO SOCKET 16A 35mm
—
20
—
21

37
See product
picture Order Code Type Description
Technical
Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Socket
36 2TCZ172021R0040 BL215 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP WITH RED ROCKER 13A 35mm
34 2TCZ172010R0040 BL227 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP 13A 35mm
38 2TCZ172010R6240 BL227-R* 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP 13A 35mm
35 2TCZ172011R0040 BL230 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP WITH ILLUMINATION 13A 35mm
37 2TCZ172094R0040 BL236 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET SP WITH RED ROCKER & ILLUMINATION 13A 35mm
34 2TCZ172097R0040 BL239 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET DP 13A 35mm
35 2TCZ172098R0040 BL240 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET DP WITH ILLUMINATION 13A 35mm
40 2TCZ172014R0040 BL248* 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED SOCKET DP WITH USB,TYPE A+C 13A 35mm
41 2TCZ172018R0040 BL250* 2 Gang 13A SWITCHED MULTI-SOCKET SP WITH USB,TYPE A+C 13A 35mm
33 2TCZ172006R0040 BL260 2 Gang 13A SOCKET 13A 35mm
39 2TCZ172017R0040 BL262 2 Gang BS SWITCHED SOCKET DP WITH USB,TYPEA*2 13A 47mm
—
38
Notes: * Will be available in Jun 2024.
—
34
12 I N O R A  SIMPLICITY FOR TIMELESS DESIGN
—
Product overview
Data outlets
—
42
—
47
—
46
—
48
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Data outlets
43 2TCZ173001R0010 BL301 1 Gang TV OUTLET, DEAD-END LINE 5-1000MHz 35mm
42 2TCZ173099R0010 BL308 1 Gang SAT OUTLET- 45 DEGREE , F TYPE 5-1000MHz 35mm
44 2TCZ173003R0010 BL312 2 Gang TV & FM OUTLET, DEAD-END LINE 5-1000MHz 35mm
45 2TCZ173002R0010 BL313 3 Gang TV, SAT & FM OUTLET, DEAD-END LINE, F TYPE 5-1000MHz 35mm
51 2TCZ173019R0010 BL317 2 Gang DATA OUTLET RJ45 CAT.6a RJ45 Cat.6a 35mm
50 2TCZ173020R0010 BL318 1 Gang DATA OUTLET RJ45 CAT.6a RJ45 Cat.6a 35mm
48 2TCZ173006R0010 BL321 1 Gang TELEPHONE OUTLET RJ11 RJ11 35mm
49 2TCZ173012R0010 BL322 2 Gang TELEPHONE OUTLET RJ11 RJ11 35mm
46 2TCZ173010R0010 BL324 2 Gang TV/TELEPHONE OUTLET 5-1000MHz RJ11 35mm
47 2TCZ173016R0010 BL325 2 Gang TV/DATA OUTLET RJ45 CAT.5e 5-1000MHz RJ45 Cat.5e 35mm
51 2TCZ173014R0010 BL329 2 Gang DATA OUTLET RJ45 CAT.6 RJ45 Cat.6 35mm
50 2TCZ173007R0010 BL331 1 Gang DATA OUTLET RJ45 CAT.5e RJ45 Cat.5e 35mm
50 2TCZ173017R0010 BL331-H 1 Gang DATA OUTLET HOUSING - 35mm
51 2TCZ173013R0010 BL332 2 Gang DATA OUTLET RJ45 CAT.5e RJ45 Cat.5e 35mm
51 2TCZ173018R0010 BL332-H 2 Gang DATA OUTLET HOUSING - 35mm
50 2TCZ173008R0010 BL333 1 Gang DATA OUTLET RJ45 CAT.6 RJ45 Cat.6 35mm
—
49
—
43
—
50
—
51
—
44
—
45
13
—
Product overview
Function control/FCU & Flex outlets/
Accessories
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Function control
58 2TCZ174002R0010 BL401 SHAVER SOCKET
Input: 230V, 50 Hz/60 Hz
Outlet: 115 V/230 V, 20 VA
47mm
52 2TCZ174004R0060 BL402* ELECTRONIC CARD SWITCH 16A 16A 41mm
53 2TCZ174005R0030 BL403* PUSH BUTTON, DND/MUR WITH BELL SYMBOL 10A 10A 35mm
54 2TCZ174006R0030 BL493* 2 Gang SWITCH DND/MUR WITH NEON 10AX 10AX 35mm
56 2TCZ174003R0010 BL405 LED DIMMER 4-150W 35mm
55 2TCZ174001R0010 BL412 ROTARY DIMMER 25-500VA 35mm
57 2TCZ174009R0010 BL422 FAN REGULATOR 25-500VA 35mm
FCU & Flex outlets
59 2TCZ175003R0040 BL506 1 Gang 13A UNSWITCHED FUSED CONNECTION UNIT 13A250V~ 35mm
61 2TCZ175004R0040 BL507
1 Gang 13A SWITCHED FUSED CONNECTION UNIT WITH
ILLUMINATION
13A250V~ 35mm
60 2TCZ175099R0040 BL508 1 Gang 13A SWITCHED FUSED CONNECTION UNIT 13A250V~ 35mm
62 2TCZ175006R0090 BL590 FLEX OUTLET 45A 45A250V~ 35mm
Accessories
63 2TCZ175001R0010 BL504 1 Gang BLANK PLATE - 35mm
64 2TCZ175002R0010 BL505 2 Gang BLANK PLATE - 35mm
Notes: * Will be available in Jun 2024.
—
57
—
62
—
58
—
55
—
56
—
64
—
63
—
60
—
61
—
59
—
52
—
54
—
53
14 I N O R A  SIMPLICITY FOR TIMELESS DESIGN
—
Product overview
Thermostat
See product picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
65
2TCZ204001R0010 BR417 Thermostat, ON/OFF (2/3 wires) 85VAC-250VAC 47mm
2TCZ204002R0010 BR483 Thermostat, 0-10Vdc output 24VAC 47mm
2TCZ204003R0010 BR432 Thermostat, ON/OFF (2/3 wires)-RS485 Modbus 85VAC-250VAC 47mm
2TCZ204004R0010 BR484 Thermostat, 0-10Vdc output-RS485 Modbus 24VAC 47mm
66
2TCZ204001R4410 BR417-885 Thermostat, ON/OFF (2/3 wires) 85VAC-250VAC 47mm
2TCZ204002R4410 BR483-885 Thermostat, 0-10Vdc output 24VAC 47mm
2TCZ204003R4410 BR432-885 Thermostat, ON/OFF (2/3 wires)-RS485 Modbus 85VAC-250VAC 47mm
2TCZ204004R4410 BR484-885 Thermostat, 0-10Vdc output-RS485 24VAC 47mm
Technical Data